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Week 1
     

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Brandon Stokley IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Robert Ferguson GNB WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Plaxico Burress NYG WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Corey Bradford DET WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Jamal Lewis BAL RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Steven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Tony Fisher STL RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired T.J. Duckett WAS RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 27 2006  8:01 a Rhinos Acquired Peyton Manning IND QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:30 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Gus Frerotte STL QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:30 p Killer Coyotes Released Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:30 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:30 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Santonio Holmes PIT WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:32 p Predators Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 31 2006  10:32 p Predators Released Antowain Smith HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 2 2006  1:33 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Stephen Davis STL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 2 2006  1:33 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Greg Jones JAC RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:41 p Cobras Acquired Jonathan Wells IND RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:41 p Cobras Released Lee Suggs MIA RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:42 p Doughboys Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:42 p Doughboys Released William Green CLE RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Acquired Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Released Arlen Harris DET RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:44 p Predators Released Billy Volek SDG QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:56 p Rogues Acquired Lee Suggs MIA RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  5:56 p Rogues Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  10:48 p Doughboys Released Artose Pinner MIN RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 5 2006  10:48 p Doughboys Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 6 2006  8:37 p Crusaders Acquired Patrick Cobbs PIT RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 6 2006  8:37 p Crusaders Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  9:45 p Da Boys Acquired Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  9:45 p Da Boys Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:18 p Predators Released Reche Caldwell NWE WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:18 p Predators Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:25 p Rogues Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:25 p Rogues Released Patrick Ramsey NYJ QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:33 p Crusaders Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  4:33 p Crusaders Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:09 p Doughboys Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:09 p Doughboys Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:11 p Da Boys Acquired Kellen Winslow CLE TE Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:11 p Da Boys Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:11 p Da Boys Released Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:11 p Da Boys Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:12 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Koren Robinson GNB WR Commissioner

Mon., Sep 11 2006  8:12 p Killer Coyotes Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 12 2006  9:09 p Longneckers Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 12 2006  9:09 p Longneckers Released Samie Parker KAN WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 12 2006  9:10 p Da Boys Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Commissioner



Big Dog Football League
www.rtsports.com

2006 Transactions

05-Feb-2007 11:37 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2006  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Tue., Sep 12 2006  9:10 p Da Boys Released Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  8:44 p Pirates Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  8:44 p Pirates Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  8:44 p Fusion Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  8:44 p Fusion Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:25 a Doughboys Acquired Joey Galloway TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:25 a Doughboys Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  8:46 p Cobras Acquired Mike Anderson BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  8:46 p Cobras Released Jonathan Wells IND RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  11:17 a StingRays Acquired Mack Strong SEA RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  11:17 a StingRays Released Cedric Houston NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  4:16 p StingRays Acquired L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  4:16 p StingRays Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  4:17 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Andrew Walter OAK QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  4:17 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  8:11 p Predators Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  8:11 p Predators Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 18 2006  10:57 p Crusaders Released Patrick Cobbs PIT RB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 18 2006  10:57 p Crusaders Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:06 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:06 p Killer Coyotes Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:06 p Cobras Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:06 p Cobras Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:08 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Andrew Walter OAK QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:08 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:08 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:08 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:01 a Crusaders Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:01 a Crusaders Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:04 a Da Boys Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:04 a Da Boys Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:04 a Da Boys Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  8:04 a Da Boys Acquired J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:41 p Rattlers Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:41 p Rattlers Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:55 p Rogues Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:55 p Rogues Released Travis Minor MIA RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:53 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 20 2006  11:53 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  1:29 a Killer Coyotes Acquired Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  1:29 a Killer Coyotes Released LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  1:30 a Crusaders Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  1:30 a Crusaders Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  10:27 p Da Boys Acquired LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  10:27 p Da Boys Released Jerome Harrison CLE RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  2:36 p StingRays Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  2:36 p StingRays Released Ryan Moats PHI RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  6:57 p Crusaders Acquired Michael Robinson SFO RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  6:57 p Crusaders Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  7:43 p Predators Released Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  7:43 p Predators Acquired John Hall WAS K Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:46 p Da Boys Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:46 p Da Boys Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:48 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:48 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:56 p Rogues Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  7:56 p Rogues Released Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 27 2006  6:24 p Pirates Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner
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Wed., Sep 27 2006  6:24 p Pirates Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:52 p Geckos Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:52 p Geckos Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:04 p Crusaders Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:04 p Crusaders Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 3 2006  7:23 a SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  7:23 a SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  7:49 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 3 2006  7:49 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Ernest Wilford JAC WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  7:40 p Fusion Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  7:40 p Fusion Released Jabar Gaffney NWE WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  10:01 a Longneckers Acquired Dave Rayner GNB K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  10:01 a Longneckers Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:14 p Da Boys Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:14 p Da Boys Acquired Morten Andersen ATL K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:15 p Rogues Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:15 p Rogues Released Justin McCareins NYJ WR Commissioner

Mon., Oct 9 2006  10:06 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Mon., Oct 9 2006  10:06 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 9 2006  10:06 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Stephen Davis STL RB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 9 2006  10:06 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Ciatrick Fason MIN RB Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:04 p Predators Acquired Joey Harrington MIA QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:04 p Predators Released John Hall WAS K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:05 p Longneckers Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:05 p Longneckers Released Dave Rayner GNB K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:07 p Killer Coyotes Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:07 p Killer Coyotes Released Koren Robinson GNB WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:07 p Rhinos Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:07 p Rhinos Released Corey Bradford DET WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:07 p Rhinos Released T.J. Duckett WAS RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:08 p Rhinos Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:10 p Geckos Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:10 p Geckos Released Alge Crumpler ATL TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:10 p Doughboys Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:10 p Doughboys Released Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:12 p Da Boys Acquired Wes Welker MIA WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:12 p Da Boys Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:12 p Da Boys Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  11:12 p Da Boys Released Brian Griese CHI QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  6:21 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Shawn Bryson DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  6:21 p Killer Coyotes Released Brad Johnson MIN QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:00 a Predators Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:00 a Predators Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 14 2006  10:13 a Longneckers Acquired Az-Zahir Hakim SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 14 2006  10:13 a Longneckers Released Derrick Blaylock NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:31 p Crusaders Acquired Rashied Davis CHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:31 p Crusaders Released Verron Haynes PIT RB Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 17 2006  7:31 a Predators Acquired Troy Brown NWE WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  7:31 a Predators Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  9:46 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  9:46 p Killer Coyotes Released Shawn Bryson DET RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:07 p Rhinos Released Robert Ferguson GNB WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 18 2006  11:07 p Rhinos Acquired Verron Haynes PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:27 p Longneckers Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:27 p Longneckers Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner
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Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:27 p Longneckers Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:27 p Longneckers Released Az-Zahir Hakim SDG WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:28 p Crusaders Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  5:28 p Crusaders Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:19 a Doughboys Released Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:19 a Doughboys Released Chris Simms TAM QB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:19 a Doughboys Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:19 a Doughboys Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  10:54 a Predators Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  10:54 a Predators Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  10:55 a Longneckers Acquired Michael Clayton TAM WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  10:55 a Longneckers Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:56 p Da Boys Acquired J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:56 p Da Boys Released LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:56 p Longneckers Acquired LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:56 p Longneckers Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:57 p Da Boys Released Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:57 p Da Boys Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:58 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Alge Crumpler ATL TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:58 p Killer Coyotes Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:59 p Rhinos Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  9:59 p Rhinos Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  10:00 p Crusaders Released Jeff Reed PIT K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  10:00 p Crusaders Acquired Jeff Garcia PHI QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  10:00 p Rattlers Acquired Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  10:00 p Rattlers Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  3:11 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  3:11 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  9:05 a Killer Coyotes Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  9:05 a Killer Coyotes Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Mon., Oct 30 2006  8:56 p Crusaders Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Commissioner

Mon., Oct 30 2006  8:56 p Crusaders Released Aaron Brooks OAK QB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 2 2006  8:55 a Longneckers Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  8:55 a Longneckers Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:58 p Geckos Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:58 p Geckos Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:58 p Geckos Released Peerless Price BUF WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:58 p Geckos Released Curtis Martin NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  11:36 p Rhinos Acquired Jim Sorgi IND QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  11:36 p Rhinos Released Verron Haynes PIT RB Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:48 p Predators Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:48 p Predators Released Troy Brown NWE WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:50 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:50 p Killer Coyotes Acquired Kevin Curtis STL WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:50 p Killer Coyotes Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 7 2006  10:50 p Killer Coyotes Released Michael Bennett KAN RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  12:15 a Predators Released Musa Smith BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  12:15 a Predators Acquired Arlen Harris DET RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:42 p Longneckers Released Bryant Johnson ARI WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:42 p Longneckers Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 14 2006  7:40 p Da Boys Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 14 2006  7:40 p Da Boys Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 14 2006  7:40 p Killer Coyotes Acquired T.J. Duckett WAS RB Commissioner
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Tue., Nov 14 2006  7:40 p Killer Coyotes Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  6:35 p Crusaders Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  6:35 p Crusaders Released Rashied Davis CHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:03 p Longneckers Acquired Ernest Wilford JAC WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:03 p Longneckers Released Byron Leftwich JAC QB Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:15 a Longneckers Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:15 a Longneckers Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:16 a Crusaders Acquired A.J. Feeley PHI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:16 a Crusaders Released Donovan McNabb PHI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:16 a Killer Coyotes Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  12:16 a Killer Coyotes Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:43 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:43 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Da Boys Released Morten Andersen ATL K Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Da Boys Released Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Da Boys Acquired Martin Gramatica DAL K Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Da Boys Acquired Terrance Copper NOR WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Crusaders Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:44 p Crusaders Acquired Aaron Brooks OAK QB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 1 2006  1:08 a Predators Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Commissioner

Fri., Dec 1 2006  1:08 a Predators Released Rod Smith DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Dec 2 2006  6:55 p Rogues Acquired LaMont Jordan OAK RB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 2 2006  6:55 p Rogues Released Lee Suggs MIA RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:16 p Da Boys Acquired Cedric Houston NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:16 p Da Boys Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:17 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Jason Wright CLE RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:17 p SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Jerome Harrison CLE RB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 7 2006  9:56 p Longneckers Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  9:56 p Longneckers Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a Da Boys Acquired Jerramy Stevens SEA TE Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a Da Boys Acquired Sam Hurd DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a Da Boys Released Olindo Mare MIA K Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a Da Boys Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Acquired Ciatrick Fason MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  9:38 a SmoknMonks ( CHUMP ) Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  5:47 p Rogues Acquired Brian Griese CHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  5:47 p Rogues Released Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  10:02 p Predators Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  10:02 p Predators Released Jason Elam DEN K Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  11:38 p Rogues Acquired ReShard Lee OAK RB Commissioner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  11:38 p Rogues Released Chris Brown TEN RB Commissioner

Mon., Dec 11 2006  11:17 p Crusaders Acquired Ronald Curry OAK WR Commissioner

Mon., Dec 11 2006  11:17 p Crusaders Released Seneca Wallace SEA QB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 13 2006  6:09 p Predators Released Kevin Jones DET RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 13 2006  6:09 p Predators Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:11 a Predators Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:11 a Predators Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:15 a Rogues Acquired Justin Griffith ATL RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:15 a Rogues Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:19 a Rogues Acquired Artose Pinner MIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 14 2006  12:19 a Rogues Released Brian Griese CHI QB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 17 2006  12:22 a Geckos Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Dec 17 2006  12:22 a Geckos Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner
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Playoff Week 2
     

Tue., Dec 19 2006  9:19 a Rogues Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Tue., Dec 19 2006  9:19 a Rogues Released ReShard Lee OAK RB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  10:33 a Rogues Acquired D.J. Hackett SEA WR Commissioner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  10:33 a Rogues Released Artose Pinner MIN RB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  10:03 p Predators Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Commissioner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  10:03 p Predators Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:18 a Predators Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:18 a Predators Released Joey Harrington MIA QB Commissioner

     
Offseason
     
     


